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S 0744 General Bill, By Drummond

A Bill to amend Section 48-1-90, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to pollution of the environment, so as to
provide a criteria for determining the amount of damages by using the methodology recognized in biological and environmental
disciplines and, in the case of damage to the fisheries resources, the American Fisheries Society Methodology must be used.

04/30/87
04/30/87
05/05/88
05/12/88
05/12/88
05/26/88
05/26/88
05/30/88
05/30/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-1613

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1613

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-24
Read second time SJ-27

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-27

Amended SJ-37

Read third time and sent to House SJ-38

Introduced and read first time HJ-4282

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-4282
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