South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 07:32:52 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 0744 General Bill, By Drummond

A Bill to amend Section 48-1-90, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to pollution of the environment, so as to provide a criteria for determining the amount of damages by using the methodology recognized in biological and environmental disciplines and, in the case of damage to the fisheries resources, the American Fisheries Society Methodology must be used.

04/30/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1613
04/30/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1613
05/05/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-24
05/12/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-27
05/12/88	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-27
05/26/88	Senate	Amended SJ-37
05/26/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-38
05/30/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-4282
05/30/88	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-4282